

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: CRL.P.No.3619 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE.</b>
01.	06.05.2022	<p data-bbox="618 653 695 693"><b><u>DR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="716 733 1203 774">Post after summer vacation-2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 889 1393 930" style="text-align: right;"><u>D.RAMESH, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="618 943 654 970">GBS</p>	